
MIT BODHI VIDHYALAYA, MUSIRI – 621 211. 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – (2023-24) 

S.NO MONTH DATE ACTIVITIES IN-CHARGES HOLIDAYS 
WORKING 

DAYS 

1 June 

05-06-23 Monday 

 

School Reopens for 2023-2024 

 
School committee 

29-06-2023 (Bakrid)  

10.06.2023,24.06.2023-Saturday 

 

 

(3 days) 

20 days 
22-06-22 Thursday International Day of Yoga Health & Physical Education Club 

2 July 

15-07-22 Friday 

 

 

Education Development Day –

Competition & celebration 

 

Tamil & English Literary Club 

 

29.07.2023-Moharam 

08-07-2023 Saturday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 (2 days) 

24 days 

19-07-2023-  Periodic Assessment 1 Starts Exam committee 

24.07.2023 Periodic Assessment 1 Ends Exam committee 

27-07-22 Wednesday 
A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Death 

Anniversary 
Science Club 

3 
 
 
 
 
 
 

August 

 

 

 

 

 

 

06-08-22 Saturday 

 

Friendship Day 

 
Health & Physical Education Club  

15-08-23 Independence day  

12.08.2023, 26.082023- 

Saturday 

 

 

 

 

(3days) 

24 days 

12-08-22 Saturday 

 
Independence day competitions Heritage Club 

15-08-22 Tuesday 
Independence day celebration 

 

English, Tamil, Hindi Literary Club 

 

29-08-22 Saturday National Sports Day Health & Physical Education Club 

 

S.NO 

 

MONTH 

 

DATE 

 

ACTIVITIES 
IN-CHARGES 

 

HOLIDAY 

 
WORKING 

DAYS 

4 September 05-09-23 -Tuesday Teachers day celebration School Committee  21 days 



08-09-23-Friday World literacy day  Literary Club 
 

06-09-23 Gokulashtami 

18-09-23 Vinayagar Chathurthi  

28-09-23- Miladi Nabi 

29.09.2023, 30.09.2023- 

Holidays 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(5 days) 

14-09-23-Thursday Hindi Day Hindi Club 

20-09-23  Periodic Assessment-2 Starts Exam committee 

27-09-23 Periodic Assessment-2 End Exam committee 

27-09-23-Wednesday Colors Day Toddler club 

5 October 

15-10-2023-Sunday Golu celebration starts School Committee 02-10-23 Gandhi Jayanthi 

23-10-23 &24-10-23 Pooja 

holidays 

 

 

(4 days) 

 

 

 

 

11-11-23  to 13-11-23-  Diwali 

holidays 

25-11-23 Saturday 

(4 days) 

 

 

 

  

 

                                                                

 

 

 

 

23 days 

Sem I – 

112days 

 

13-10-23 – Friday Summative Assessment – 1 starts Exam committee 

21-10-23  - Saturday Summative Assessment – 1 ends Exam committee 

25-10-23 - Wednesday 
School Reopens after pooja 

holidays 
 

23 days 
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November 

11-11-22 Saturday National Education Day Maths Club  

14-11-2022 Tuesday 

 
Children’s Day  Competitions  School Committee 

 

S.NO 

 

MONTH 

 

DATE 

 

ACTIVITIES 

 

IN-CHARGES 

 

HOLIDAYS 

 
WORKING 

DAYS 



7 December 

19-12-23 to 23-12-23 

 

Periodic Assessment-3 

 

Exam committee 

 

25-12-23 Christmas 

26 -12-23 to 01-01-24 

Winter Holidays  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(8 days) 

20 days 

22-12-2Friday 

 

Math Day 

 

Math Club 

 

23-12-23 Saturday 

 

Christmas Celebration 

 

School  Committee 

 

8 January 

02-01-24 Tuesday  

 

School Reopens after Winter 

holidays 

 

School  Committee 

13-01-24 to 16-01-24  - Pongal 

holidays 

26-01-24 - Republic day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(6 days) 

22 days 

12-01-23 Friday  Pongal celebration School Committee 

24.01.2024-

Wednesday 
Republic day Competition Heritage Club 

26-01-23 Friday Republic day School  Committee 

30-01-24 Tuesday Martyrs’ Day Heritage Club 

9 February 

05-02-24 Periodic Assessment – 4Starts Exam committee 10-02-24, 24.02.2024 Saturday 

 

 

 

 

(01 day) 

23 days 

 

10-02-24 Periodic Assessment – 4 Ends Exam committee 

28-02-24 Wednesday  

 
National Science Day – Expo Science & I.T. club 

 

S.NO 

 

MONTH 

 

DATE 

 

ACTIVITIES 

 

IN-CHARGES 

 

HOLIDAYS 

 
WORKING 

DAYS 

10 March 

08-03-24 Friday  Women’s day celebration  School  Committee 

9-02-24, 23.02.2024 Saturday 

 

29-02-24 Good Friday 

23 days 

18-03-24  Monday 

 

Kinder Garten Graduation Day 

 

Toddler Club 

 Sem II – 

111 days 
 

27-03-24 Summative Assessment-2Starts Exam committee 

 05-04-24 Summative Assessment-2Ends Exam committee 



Total working days 223 days 

 

 

 

Note: 

 Field Trip should be taken within September. 

 Skill Day should be conducted for KG to Grade 2. 

 Students Education Tour should be arranged within the mpnth of December. 

 School Annual Day to be organized in the month ofMarch. 

 

 

 

 

 


